
Monday, September 17OYPNEWPLYMOUTH
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston),
featuring Five Minute Food News; Or-
ganisation Notices; and Irish Songs by
Ruby Murray
410. O The Girl on the Cover
10.15 Doctor Paul
70.30 Passing Parade
40.45 A Story for a Star
41. 0 Morning Melodies
41.30 Light Instrumentalists
11.45 The Five Smith Brothers
412. O° Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Teams Quiz
6. 0 Voices in Vogue: Somethin’ Smith
6.15 Piano Time
6.30 The Waitara Programme
7. 0 South Sea Songs
7.15 Dise Date
7.30 Vocal and Instrumental Groups
8. 1 In Britain Today
8.20 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra8.30 Now It Can Be Told
9. 3 Nights at the Opera
9.30 Maddon’s Rock
10. 0 Soft Lights, Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

OXA noTANGANYL,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Murphy),
featuring Fashion Review
Famous Decisions

0.15 From the Light Orchestras
0.30 A Story for a Star
0. Fascinating Rhythms
1. 0 Stars of Variety
He Capering Keys11.45 Solo and Duet
12. 0 Close down
6.45 p-

The Junior Session: The Saga
of Davy Crockett
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
ge +
Let’s Look Back7.0 Early Wanganui: Public Houses

and Hotels, by M. J. G. Smart
7.15 Orchestra and Chorus
7.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
7.45 Songs by Yvette Giraud8. 0 Land and Livestock (BBC)
8. 5 Chips
8.30 In Merry Mood
8.45 A Kiwi on the Campus: ‘The first.
me
a series of talks by L. M. H. Cave

9. 4 Record Review: A monthly pro-.
a of new record releases (NZBS)|10.O The Golden Colt10.30 Close down

1340 NELSON 224 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Vai Griffith)
10. O Doctor Paul
40.15 Drama of Medicine
40.30 Topical Tunes.
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.
4
Morning Variety12.0 Close down

5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Merry-Go-
Rouhd
6. 0 Music at Six"
6.45 Hawaiian Serenade
y Se Junior Naturalists745 Continental Light Orchestras
7.30 Looking Back
7.45 OrganolaThe Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
8.30 Show Business
®. 3 = The Tin Tabernacle: the story of.the first marine radio station (BBC)
9.32 Cavalcade of Light Music
10.30 Close down

i CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434 m.
9.30 a.m. .Waltzes by Tehaikovski10. 0 Music While You Work
10.30 Devotional Service
410.45 The Folk Dance Octet
41. 0 Mainly for Women: Town cagePencarrow Saga, aeNelle Scanl11.30 Morning

Concert
(For details see 4YA)

12.20 p.m. Country Session2.0 Mainly for Women: Fish, We BuyIt Now! by Catherine (NZBS);
Home Science Talk ‘
2.30 Bright Interlude3.0 #£Classical HourPolka

ang Fugen (Schwandabs me Bag-pipefrom Ote
~

Symeueny
re (The
inetinga

4. 0 The Guy Lombardo Show4.30 The Gus Merzi Quintet and Kathie
Lloyd (vocal)4.45 Late Afternoon Variety5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Table
5.45 The Cass County Boys and the
Mary Kaye Trio
6. 0 Light Music
7.15 Our Garden Expert
7.30 Play: Mr. Pim Passes By, by A. A.Milne, adapted by Roy Leywood (NZBS)
8.44 Richard Tauber (tenor)9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Professional Wrestling
(From the Civic Theatre)

10.30 Bobby Stevenson’s Trio
10.44 The Melrose Avenue Conservatory
Chamber Music Society
11.20 Close down

8Y( CHRISTCHURCH960ke
5. Op.m. Concert Hour6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Instruments of the Orchestra(For details see 2YC)
7.15 Maurice Clare and Vivien Dixon
(violins)
Theme and Variations RawsthorneSonata No. 5 Leclair

(NZBS)
7.41 Beatrice Crocker (contralto)Faith in SpringThe Alpine Hunter
Peace
The Water Course
Stormy Morning Schubert

(Studio)
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 4YC)
9.15 Martha Flowers and Ffloria Davy
(sopranos), Mareda Gaither (mezzo-
soprano), Gloria Wynder (contralto)with Al Howard (drums) and Gold and
Fizdale (two pianos)
A Picnie Cantata Bowles

9.41 Episodes in the Life of GovernorSir George Grey: Wiremu King and theTaranaki Problem, the fourth talk byProfessor James Rutherford (NZBS)
10. 2 Menahem Pressler (piano)
Ballade in G Minor in the Form of
Variations on a Norwegian Folk
Song, Op. 24 Grieg10.22 Anne Antti (soprano)
A Maiden Yonder Sings
A Hundred Ways, Op. 72, No. 6Sibelius
Karelian Shepherd Boy

10.31 Ib Erikson (clarinet) with the
Danish State Radio Symphony OrchestraConcerto Nielsen
11. 0 Close down

OXG 160odMARU,,,
7— Melodies
District Weather Forecast
Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)

10. QO Stars of the Screen
10.45 My Other Love10.30 Mystery Stable10.45 The Mad Doctor in Harley Street11. 0 Songs of Yesteryear
11.30 Instrumental Spotlight: Harry
James ;11.45 Vocal Ensembles
12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners: The

Folk Songs: My Soldier

Saga of Davy Crockett
7

Variety in Modern TempoContinental Orchestras
Spin a Yarn, Sailor
Vocalists on "45"
From Latin America
The Men Get Together
Rippling Keys
Pleasant Point Stock Sale Report
South Canterbury Choice
Oscar Hammerstein
Timaru Municipal Band, conductor:

Frank Smith
Colonel Bogey on Parade Alford
Rhapsody in Brass Coffin
Baa Baa Black sheep Camnbel!
Czech Polka Strauss
Hymn Tune: Plain-an-Gwarry(From the Band Room)
.35 A Life of Bliss (BBC)0. 4 Time for Dancing
0.30 Close down
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0. 0 Devotional Service
The Final Year

0.30 Music While You Work4.0 Women’s Session: Home. Science
Talk; Journalist in Japan, by JoanFaulkner Blake (NZBS)
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. 3YZ Farm Session: Maintain-
ing Quality in Town Supply. Dairying,
by M..J. MeFetridge (NZBS)2.0 Concert Hal!
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Overture: Rienzi WagnerViolin Concerto in D Minor, Op. 31
Vieuxtemps

3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 kusene Conley (tenor)
4. 0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.30 Kiddie Grant (organ)
4.45 The George Mitchell Choir
5. 0 Over to Hawaii5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Natur-
alists’ Club
5.45 Light-fingered Ladies6. 0 Smoky Dawson
7.15 West Coast News Review (NZBS)
7.30 Descriptive Orchestral Pieces
8. 0 Wings Off the Sea ;

8.30 Variety For ‘Em. in which a panelanswers questions in varicus ways
(NZBS)

9.15 The Queen’s English
9.30 Highlights from Opera10. O Billy ButterNeld (trumpet) and Al
Hatg (piano)
10.36 Close down

{y\__
DUNEDIN

:

780 ke. 384 m
9.30a.m. Always This Yesterday—
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 evotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: Home Science
Talk; The Vicar of Morwenstowe: My
Country Parish
411.30 Morning Concert
Moura Lympany (piano) with the Phil-
harmonia Orchestra
Symphonic Variations j Franck
Phitharmonia Orchestra
Dance of the Syiphs z

Hungarian Mareb (Damnation of
Faust) Berlioz

2. Op.m. Otago Hospitals Requests3.0 Music While You Work
3.15 The Citadel)

| 3.30 Classical HourSonata in D, K.576
Horn Quintet in E Flat, K.407
Serenade in B Flat for Wind Instru-
ments, K.364 Mozart

4.30 Calling All Scots
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
6.15 Children’s Session: Broomstick
in the Bush; Your Own Tunes

| 5.45 Light and Bright
i 6. 0 The Caribbean Carnival Orchestra
|
7.15 To Live in France: French Gov-
ernment, a talk by Margaret and Mere-

/
dith Money (NZBS)

| 7.30 PLAY: Mr. Pim Passes By, by A.
A. Milne, adaptedby Roy Leywood(NZBS)

| 8.44 The Vibrateens, in Hits Old andNew (Studio)
|9.15 The Queen’s English ‘
9.30 Won’t You Come In? (For details
see 2YA)
10. 0 Lionel Hampton’s Orchestra
10.46 Serprini (piano)11.20 (Close downese Os
'5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie7.0 Instruments of the Orchestra

(For details see 2YC)
7.15 Dorothy Cayford (soprano)The Yellowhammer’s Song
The Peach Flower
Yung Yang =

A Feast of Lanterns Bantock
Studio)

7.30 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
English Dances Arnold

7.47 Colin Horsley (piano)Six Preludes Berkeley
8. 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA, con-ductor James Robertson
: Symphony No. 49 (La Passione)

Haydn
_
Choral Pieces
Edward Technical Collere Choirconducted by W. H. Walden-Milis
Symphonic Poem: Don Juan R, Strauss

(Interval)
Brandenburg Concerto No. 2 in F

Bach
Soloists: Ken Smith (trumpet),James Hopkinson (flute), NormanBootk (oboe) and Alex Lindsay(violin)
English Folk Scng Suite

Vaughan Williams
Songs of the Fieet Stanford
king Edward Technical College Choirwith Winston Sharp (baritone)
(From the Town Hall, YC link for first
half)
10.15 Talk: ‘Tuint Ngawai, a Maori
Poetess, by Eric Schwimmer (NZBS)
10.37 The Roger Wagner Chorale and the
Concert Arts Ensemble
Quatuor for Flute, Harp, Celesta, Saxo-
phone and Women’s Voices

Villa-Lobos
141. 0 Close down

AY INVERCARGILL,9.30 a.m. Viena Boys’ Choir
9.45 At thé Console10. QO Devotional service
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s" Session: The Actor’s
Boards, by Rilla Stephens (NZBS);-An
Old Midwife Remembers, by Kathleeg
Clayton (NZBS)
+1.90 Morning

Concert
(For details see 4YA)

12.33 p.m. Notes for Farmers2.0 The Flower of Darkness
2.15 Music for Strings
Concerto Grosso in A Minor, Op. 6,No. 4 Handel
St.. Paul’s Suite Holst3.0 Songs of the Hebrides3.15 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra3.30 Hospital Session

4. 0 Hits of Yesterday
4.30 Popular instrumentalists
4.45 From the Films t
5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; Little King Stories (NZBS)
5.50 Dad and Dave6.20 Pioneer Diary
7.15 Gardening Talk (GA. R. Petrie)7.30 Shall We Dance? Ray Henderson’sOrchestra (Studio),
7.50 Picture Page
8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (To berepeated from 4YZ at 11.0 onSaturday)
9.15 The Queen’s English9.30 Wings Off the10. O Stuart Gordon Presents, with BettyGatehouse (soprano) (NZBS)
10 Dance Music
11.20 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupils
by 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, and 4YZ:

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 17
9. 5 am. Speech Training and Poetry (Std. 1 to F. 2).

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 18
9.5 am. The Headmaster Holds Radio School Assembly.
9.17 Writing a Radio Play.

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 19
9. 5am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.17 Let's Do Some Exercises (F. 1).
9.20 Landfall (F. 1).

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 21
9.5 am. Music Appreciation.
9.20 Parlons Francais.LO — Ee


